Platz

1
2

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29

2014 Segel Nr.

1 GER792
2 NZL 544
SWE 100
DEN 1431
5 GER®693
DEN 6
9 GERB800
DEN 1442
3 GER772
DEN 3
13 GER731
POL 1
DEN 1
POL 14
DEN 1420
12 GER 767
29  GER 799
8 GER 797
10  GER 695
DEN 10
6 GER778
4  GER 740
7 GER 787
36 GER 607
GER 225
GER 595
14  GERT775
22 GER791
11 GER 765
15 GER 750
16  GER 790
SWE 99
POL 7
31 GER776
38 GER 665
66 GER 710
FRA 1823
DEN 1377
BEL 220
NED 663
17 GER 757
19 GER 737
21 GER 690

Name

André Budzien
Greg Wilcox
Thomas Hanson Mild
Bo Petersen

Martin von Zimmermann
Stefan Myralf

Ralf Mackmann
Rene Johannsen
Oliver Gronholz
Jorgen Svenson
Thomas Glas
Thomasz Gaj

Bo Reker Andersen
Pawel Pawlaczyk
Jorgen Lindhardsen
Juliane Hofmann
Stefan Rassau
Andreas Pich

Erik Bork

Jens Lauge

Sonke Behrens
Gunter Arndt

Ralf Tietje

Gerd Breitbart

Jan Dissel

Daniel Groschl
Jorg Rademacher
Frank Strelow
Rainer Pospiech
Dirk Dame
Thorsten Schmidt
Hans Elkjar

Marek Bernat
Fabian Gronholz
Peter Stephan
Christian-Ulrich Senst
Guillaume De Kervenoael
Jorgen Holm
Ronny Poelmann
Stephan Veldmann
Falk Hagemann
Christian Heinze

Carsten Saf?

Jahr
gang

62
60

67

61

77

73

80
00
66
70

69
67
60
54
70
76
67
61
53
63
65

76
66
73

66
69
69

Land
OK Worlds 2015
MVP 160,0000 5
World Championship 2014
BRA 153,7662 5
OK Worlds 2015
154,7253 5
OK Worlds 2015
156,4835 5
IDM 2015
HAM 144,1176 5
OK Worlds 2015
152,9670 5)
IDM 2015
NRW 147,0588 5
OK Worlds 2015
142,4176 5
IDM 2015
SHL 141,1765 5
Kieler Woche
130,2326 5
IDM 2015
HAM 138,2353 5
OK Worlds 2015
135,3846 5
Pfingst-Regatta
130,0000 5
OK Worlds 2015
145,9341 5
Warnemunder Woche
123,2000 5
IDM 2015
BRA 129,4118 5)
IDM 2015
NRW 123,5294 5
IDM 2015
SHL 120,5882 5
IDM 2015
BER 132,3529 5
Dénische Meisterschaft
120,3125 5
IDM 2015
HAM 126,4706 5
IDM 2015

SH L 114,7059 5

Halbmodell OK-Jolle
NIE

115,0000 4
IDM 2015
HAM 111,7647 5
IDM 2015
BRA 108,8235 5
Belg. Meisterschaft
SHL 115,3846 4
OK Worlds 2015
NRW 114,2857 5
Easterseeregatta
NRW 105,0000 4
Rangsdorfer OK Cup
BER 110,0000 4
Kehrein Regatta
BAD 100,0000 4
Easterseeregatta
NRW 102,0833 4
OK Worlds 2015
107,2527 5)
IDM 2015
100,0000 5

IDM 2015

SH L 105,8824 5
Kliitte Cu|
NRW P,

98,5714
IDM 2015
BRA 102,9412 5
Nordmeisterschaft
99,7500 5
Dénische Meisterschaft
98,4375 5
0 Belg. Meisterschaft
110,7692 4
Belg. Meisterschaft
O 96,9231 4

SPR

SAC 100,0000 2
NRW Kliitte Cup .

93,0952
Halbmodell OK-Jolle
S H L 103,5000 4

gewertete Veranstaltungen

IDM 2015

150,0000 5

OK Worlds 2015

149,4505 5

Kieler Woche

136,7442 5

Kieler Woche

133,4884 5

Warnemiinder Woche

140,0000 5

Dénische Meisterschaft

123,4375 5

Pfingst-Regatta

125,9375 5

Spring Cup Medemblik

126,1957 5

Pfingst-Regatta

121,8750 5

Dénische Meisterschaft

125,0000 5

Pfingst-Regatta

113,7500 5

Osterregatta NL

115,0000 5

OK Worlds 2015

121,3187 5

Warnemiinder Woche

95,2000 5

OK Worlds 2015

123,0769 5

Grand Slam

115,0000 4

Belg. Meisterschaft

120,0000 4

OK Worlds 2015

119,5604 5

Rangsdorfer OK Cup

102,6667 4

Kieler Woche

113,9535 5

Pfingst-Regatta

105,6250 5

Dénische Meisterschaft

109,3750 5

OK Worlds 2015

105,4945 5

Pfingst-Regatta

101,5625 5

Gardena Cup

105,0000 4

Herbstwettfahrten Halbmodell OK-Jolle
100,0000 4 92,0000 4
Kehraus Haltern

95,0000 4

Kliitte Cup IDM 2015
104,0476 4 88,2353 5
OK Worlds 2015

96,7033 5

Kehraus Haltern Easterseeregatta
100,0000 4 96,2500 4
IDM 2015

97,0588 5

Kieler Woche

87,9070 5

Dénische Meisterschaft

95,3125 5

Pfingst-Regatta

85,3125 5

Pfingst-Regatta

93,4375 5

Muiggel Cup

83,3333 4

OK Worlds 2015

84,3956 5

Kieler Woche

84,6512 5

Easterseeregatta Kehraus Haltern
84,5833 4 45,0000 4
Osterregatta NL

86,2500 5

Rangsdorfer OK Cup Warnemiinder Woche
95,3333 4 78,4000 5
Belg. Meisterschaft Easterseeregatta
87,6923 4 78,7500 4
Warnemiinder Woche

72,8000 5

ges.
Wett
fahrten

20
40
10
20
43
10
40
20
29
15
29
10
34
10
25
26
31
39
29
10
30
15
25
23
11
26
27
24
41
32
28
15
24
15
23
25
20
10
17
18
23
31
10

17. November 2015

Ranglisten punkte

155,5555
151,8481
146,7337
146,2634
142,2875
139,8427
137,6715
135,2078
132,5980
127,9070
127,3529
126,3247
126,1416
123,3856
123,1452
123,0065
121,9607
120,1314
119,1590
117,4862
117,2059
112,3366
109,7191
107,2303
107,1241
105,9487
105,7142
102,7139
102,6129
99,5833
99,2919
98,6546
97,9166
96,7402
95,7192
94,2265
92,9258
92,3102
91,8233
90,9936
90,7259
89,1000
86,4444

ges. Re
gatten

4
9
2
4
9
2

10

w N o B BB N P OO OB O W O N O O OO0 OO W Ul O W o N N 00 N o D NN oW B



30
31
32
33

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

34

26

27

60

18

23

56

64

37

40

33

41

50

44

42

51

49

55

46

39

47

67

48

30

52

28

54

NED 664
GER 642
GER 643
BEL 214
DEN 1407
GER 735
GER 599
GER 769
GER 726
GER 766
LUX 1
GER 567
GER 640
NED 652
GER 688
GER 697
GER 633
GER 651
GER 678
GER 751
GER 539
GER 779
GER 771
GER 788
POL 40
GER 748
GER 680
GER 793
FRA 1820
NED 638
GER 760
GER 742
NED 555
GER 666
BEL 1
GER 774
GER 653
GER 649
GER 755
GER 630
BEL 29
GER 189
GER 143
GER 587-

Peter van der Schaaf
Claus Stockhardt
Jurgen lllers

Paul Verijdt

Malte Pedersen
Dirk Gericke

Uwe Bohm
Volker Paatz

Jorg Sylvester
Gunnar Goronzi
Michel Lesure

Jan Beckmann
Sven Marchot

Jan Siebe de Vries
Ronald Foest

Jorg Posny
Cornelia Wirbeleit
Frederik Roentgen
Heinz Ridder
Knut Ramin

Uli Borchers
Marina Dellas
Susanne Mackmann
Jessica Finke
Robert Swiecki
Wilhelm Kath
Jan-Dietmar Dellas
Karsten Kath
Raymond Dodard
Robert Bancken
Andreas Deubel
Christian Huf3
Harm de Vries
Matthias Hoppmann
Rod Andrews
Michael Wolf
Dieter Senst

Kai Wehmhorner
Yves Kaminski
Norbert Petrausch
Johanna Andrews
Udo Bengsch

Till Wirbeleit
Christian Raschke

65
58

64
68
89
65
72

92
70

64
67
63
67
59
67
46
55
66
69

00
69
78

78
75

84
40
65
83
48

94

NRW
BAD

BRA
NRW
SHL
SHL
NRW

NRW
NIE

MVP
NRW
SAC
NRW
NRW
BRA
NRW
NIE
NRW
HAM

NIE
NIE
NIE

HAM
SHL

NRW
BRA
BER
BRA
SHL

BER
SAC

Easterseeregatta

87,5000 4
Belg. Meisterschaft
92,3077 4
Nordmeisterschaft
94,5000 5
Kliitte Cup
82,1429 4
World Championship 2014
87,2727 5)
Kehraus Haltern
90,0000 4
Kehraus Haltern
85,0000 4
IDM 2015

94,1176 5
Dénische Meisterschaft
79,6875 5
Klutte Cup
76,6667 4
Belg. Meisterschaft
78,4615 4
IDM 2015

70,5882 5
Zwischenahn
86,6667 1
Belg. Meisterschaft
73,8462 4

World Championship 2014

62,3377 5
IDM 2015
61,7647 5
IDM 2015
67,6471 5
Easterseeregatta
58,3333 4
Belg. Meisterschaft
60,0000 4
SPR

54,5455 2
Kliitte Cup
54,7619 4
Kehraus Haltern
55,0000 4
Easterseeregatta
61,2500 4
Zwischenahn
93,3333 1
Pfingst-Regatta
48,7500 5
Easterseeregatta
52,5000 4
Easterseeregatta
67,0833 4
Easterseeregatta
43,7500 4
Nordmeisterschaft
52,5000 5
Osterregatta NL
47,9167 5
IDM 2015
55,8824 5
Rudi Hitz Pokal
46,0000 4
Easterseeregatta
35,0000 4
Herbstwettfahrten
40,0000 4
Nordmeisterschaft
31,5000 5
Kieler Woche
35,8140 5
IDM 2015
26,4706 5
Osterregatta NL
28,7500 5
IDM 2015
32,3529 5
Rudi Hitz Pokal
34,5000 4
Easterseeregatta
20,4167 4
SPR

18,1818 2
Rangsdorfer OK Cup
66,0000 4

Kehraus Haltern
65,0000 4

IDM 2015
85,2941 5
Easterseeregatta
81,6667 4
Kehraus Haltern
75,0000 4
Kehraus Haltern
80,0000 4
OK Worlds 2015
72,0879 5
OK Worlds 2015
70,3297 5
IDM 2015
73,5294 5
Pfingst-Regatta
56,8750 5
Rudi Hitz Pokal
69,0000 4
Kehraus Haltern
70,0000 4
Easterseeregatta
72,9167 4
Klutte Cup
65,7143 4
Herbstwettfahrten
70,0000 4
Osterregatta NL
57,5000 5
OK Worlds 2015
54,5055 5
Pfingst-Regatta
52,8125 5
Rangsdorfer OK Cup
44,0000 4
Belg. Meisterschaft
55,3846 4
Klutte Cup
49,2857 4
Gardena Cup
52,5000 4
IDM 2015
50,0000 5
Herbstwettfahrten
50,0000 4
Belg. Meisterschaft
46,1538 4
Halbmodell OK-Jolle
46,0000 4
OK Worlds 2015
45,7143 5
Klutte Cup
43,8095 4
Kieler Woche
19,5349 5
Grand Slam
31,3636 4
Kehrein Regatta
15,7895 4
Belg. Meisterschaft
18,4615 4
Kehraus Haltern
5,0000 4
Kieler Woche
22,7907 5
Belg. Meisterschaft
32,3077 4
Spring Cup Medemblik
23,4783 5
Easterseeregatta
29,1667 4
Kliitte Cup
16,4286 4
Gardena Cup
26,2500 4
Rudi Hitz Pokal
23,0000 4
Gardena Cup
17,5000 4
IDM 2015
17,6471 5
Nordmeisterschaft
10,5000 5
Rangsdorfer OK Cup
14,6667 4
Gardena Cup
35,0000 4
Kehrein Regatta
10,5263 4

Zwischenahn
80,0000 1

Kehrein Regatta
78,9474 4

Kehrein Regatta

57,8947 4
Klitte Cup
10,9524 4
Klutte Cup
60,2381 4
Klutte Cup
38,3333 4
IDM 2015
47,0588 5
Grand Slam
52,2727 4
Easterseeregatta
46,6667 4
Kehrein Regatta
36,8421 4
IDM 2015
41,1765 5
IDM 2015
23,5294 5
Herbstwettfahrten
30,0000 4

Kehraus Haltern

25,0000 4
Gardena Cup
8,7500 4

14
22
17
36
35
47
18
10
14
12
12
17
28
18
15
15
20
21
33
28
27
33
25
15
10
18
15
41

19

17
13

13
23

22
13
10

86,2745
86,2108
85,8333
80,8354
80,5239
79,0720
78,6274
77,5653
74,9375
71,6179
68,4961
68,4220
67,5132
64,7649
58,8567
57,7859
57,1372
54,8005
53,8001
52,8787
52,1164
51,8518
51,8285
49,1154
47,4008
45,4186
40,6675
36,7171
36,1842
34,8255
33,2680
33,1059
32,6923
30,8212
30,4629
27,1982
26,3725
26,1944
25,7516
25,1372
14,9074
13,4756
44,8888
33,5672
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71
72
73
74

75

76

77
78
79

80
81
82

83
84
85

68

63

62

45

24

59

35

69

GER 659
GER 708
GER 234
GER 660
Pol 10
POL 27
DEN 1335
POL 31
GER 789
DEN 1402
GER 787-
POL 5
POL 333
GER 589
GER 747
GER 2141
GER 691
GER 204
GER 576
GER 360
GER 120
GER 642-
GER 664
GER 170
GER 357

Thomas Berger

Ralf Penkuhn

Jurgen Deutschmann
Bernd Willmann
Janusz Stobinski
Jakub Kania
Mogens Johansen
Antoni Pawlowski
Lars Haverland

Bo Tegeler

Nadine Tietje

Darek Kras
Mieczyslaw Poplomyk
Frank Lange
Christian Hartmann
Niklas Phillips
Phillipe Cowez
Niklas Stephan

Ute Witke

Christoph Vogelsang
Ronald Heldt
Stephanie Obermeier
Thomas Neveling
Silvio Hoba

Ralf Gerbig

60 SHL

BER
64 BER

63 BER
78 BER

62 SAC

Herbstwettfahrten

52 N RW Kehraus Haltern

60,0000 4
Rangsdorfer OK Cup
36,6667 4
Rangsdorfer OK Cup
73,3333 4
Miiggel Cup
16,6667 4
OK Worlds 2015
110,7692 5
Warneminder Woche
106,4000 5
Dénische Meisterschaft
101,5625 5
OK Worlds 2015
94,9451 5
IDM 2015

91,1765 5
OK Worlds 2015
82,6374 5
Herbstwettfahrten
80,0000 4
OK Worlds 2015
61,5385 5
OK Worlds 2015
17,5824 5
Grand Slam

83,6364 4
Rangsdorfer OK Cup
80,6667 4
Grand Slam

41,8182 4
Easterseeregatta
32,0833 4
Kehraus Haltern
30,0000 4
Rangsdorfer OK Cup
29,3333 4
Klitte Cup

27,3810 4
Rangsdorfer OK Cup
22,0000 4
Herbstwettfahrten
20,0000 4
10,0000 4
Rangsdorfer OK Cup

7,3333 4

67 N RW Kehrein Regatta

5,2632 4

Rudi Hitz Pokal

11,5000 4
Miiggel Cup
33,3333 4
SPR

72,7273 2
SPR

9,0909 2
Zwischenahn
20,0000 1

~ A~ A A B A B A B BB P> o0 01 01 O1 O1 O1 O1 O1 O O O©0 O00

31,7777
31,1111
48,7542
9,4276
61,5384
59,1111
56,4236
52,7472
50,6536
45,9096
37,7777
34,1880
9,7680
37,1717
35,8518
18,5858
14,2592
13,3333
13,0370
12,1693
9,7777
8,8888
4,4444
3,2592
2,3392
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